
广元市直属学校2014届免费师范生需求计划
	学科

岗位

数量

单位名称
	2014届免费师范生需求数
	需求条件

及联系电话
	备注

	
	小计
	语文
	数学
	物理
	化学
	生物
	地理
	历史
	英语
	音乐
	体育
	美术
	政治
	心理学
	特教
	信息技术
	教育技术
	其他
	
	

	
	市实验中学
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	
	13881241126

18113711123

朱老师
	

	
	市树人中学
	7
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	18683978569王老师
	

	
	市821中学
	12
	1
	2
	2
	2
	
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18783489038何老师
	

	
	市081中学
	6
	1
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13541459287满老师
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合计
	30
	3
	5
	3
	3
	1
	4
	3
	2
	
	
	1
	2
	
	
	2
	1
	
	
	



